· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
M 160000	02872
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700291824367
(Address)	100291024307
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/02/1601004015 ** 25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2016 NOV SECRET TALLAHA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TILED IOV -2 PH IP 00 RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	·
	K. SALY NOV - 3 2016

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SRI CONNECTOR GAGE, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

10/28

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

TONI GENNA

Name of Person

WINCHESTER ELECTRONICS CORP

Firm/Company

68 WATER STREET

Address

NORWALK, CT 06854

City/State and Zip Code

TGENNA@WINCHESTERELECTRONICS.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TONI GENNA

Name of Person

at (203) 707-0427 Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

P.O. Box 6327

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗳 \$25 Filing Fee

Status

Certified Copy

\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

2

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	Enter Florida City	Street Address , Florida Zip Code
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida	Street Address
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
		·····
b. If amending the registered agent and/or registered egistered agent and/or the new registered office ad-	Idress here:	
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or man nust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	naging members adopting the alt	usiness in Florida and attach a ernate name. The alternate name
 New name of the limited liability company:	t contain "Limited Liability Com	pany, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable c	changes)	
1. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $\frac{3/3}{2}$	1/2016	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: DELAWAR	₹E	
2. The Florida document number of this limited liab	bility company is: M160000	002872
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> (<u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		
<u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		ORIE
(Principal office address		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		PSS P
State: SRI CONNECTOR GAGE, I	LLC	LARE
	s on the records of the Florida D	epartment of PU
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	LLC	LARE

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If the amend	ment changes person, title or capacity in a	accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate the	FILEL 2016 NOV = 2 PM 4 HELMARSEF FIA
Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
MEMBER	WINCHESTER ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	68 WATER ST, NORWALK, CT 0	5854 Add
			Remove
MGR	JOHN SICKLER	68 WATER ST, NORWALK, CT 0	6854 Add
			Remove
MGR	STEPHEN BALL	68 WATER ST, NORWALK, CT 0	6854
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforemention	under the law of which this entity is orga	y the official having custody of records in the nized.	e
	•	the authorized representative	
	MARK HISER		

_

.

~ '

7

i T

ł

4